
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2022

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

6,046

Transitional 
Assistance

12,682

6,016 12,405

18,728

May 6,030 12,574

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,006 12,238

5,962 12,003

5,974 12,090

5,959 11,851

5,976 12,195

5,969 11,843

5,993 12,773

5,986 13,481

5,963 13,097

18,604

18,421

18,244

18,064

17,965

17,810

17,812

18,171

18,766

19,060

19,467

Total

5,990 12,436 18,426

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,654

Transitional 
Assistance

21,792

6,615 21,230

28,446

6,636 21,559

6,602 20,976

6,511 20,438

6,548 20,653

6,512 20,148

6,542 20,702

6,532 20,148

6,563 21,701

6,563 22,990

6,522 22,250

28,195

27,845

27,578

27,201

26,949

26,660

26,680

27,244

28,264

28,772

29,553

Total

6,567 21,216 27,782
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