

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2022

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,046	12,682	18,728	6,654	21,792	28,446
May	6,030	12,574	18,604	6,636	21,559	28,195
June	6,016	12,405	18,421	6,615	21,230	27,845
July	6,006	12,238	18,244	6,602	20,976	27,578
August	5,974	12,090	18,064	6,548	20,653	27,201
September	5,962	12,003	17,965	6,511	20,438	26,949
October	5,959	11,851	17,810	6,512	20,148	26,660
November	5,969	11,843	17,812	6,532	20,148	26,680
December	5,976	12,195	18,171	6,542	20,702	27,244
January	5,993	12,773	18,766	6,563	21,701	28,264
February	5,963	13,097	19,060	6,522	22,250	28,772
March	5,986	13,481	19,467	6,563	22,990	29,553
Average Monthly	5,990	12,436	18,426	6,567	21,216	27,782